Newport NIST traceable, calibrated integrating sphere
detectors consist of the 819C and 819D series spheres,
configured to measure diverging or collimated light
sources, respectively. A Si, UV-enhanced Si or an
InGaAs sensor are used. The available sphere sizes are
between 2” and 5.3” sphere sizes. In this datasheet we
will discuss the 819C series spheres for collimated input
beams.

819C integrating sphere configuration is ideal for a collimated
beam source such as a collimated laser beam.
Ordering Information
819C Collimated Light Sphere Sensors
No. Model Description
1 819C-UV-2-CALV2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 2”, 200-1100 nm
2 819C-UV-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3”, 200-1100 nm
3 819C-SL-2-CAL2V2 Integrating sphere detector for collimated beam, 2”, 400-1100 nm
4 819C-SL-3.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 3.3”, 400-1100 nm
5 819C-SL-5.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3”, 400-1100 nm
6 819C-IG-2-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 2”, 800-1650 nm
7 819C-IG-3.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 3.3”, 800-1650 nm
8 819C-IG-5.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3”, 800-1650 nm
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited. mksinst™
and Newport™  are trademarks of MKS Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA.
DS-062402 Calibrated Integ Sphere Sensors-Collimating_08/24
©2024 MKS Instruments, Inc.